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ERRATA TO THEREBUTTAL TESTIMONY OF CINDY A. CRANE 
 

 

Page 13 lines 298-300 of the Rebuttal Testimony of Cindy A. Crane (“Rebuttal 

Testimony”), submitted on February 11, 2013 in this matter, currently read “With the demise of 

the LAXT (Los Angeles) coal terminal in 2003 there ceased to be a domestic outlet in the 

western United States for coal.” and should be changed to read “With the demise of the LAXT 

(Los Angeles) coal terminal in 2003 there are very few domestic outlets in the western United 

States for coal.”  Attached is a clean and redlined version of page 13 of the Rebuttal Testimony. 

DATED this 26th day of February, 2013. 

 
      ____________________________ 

Daniel E. Solander 
Attorney for Rocky Mountain Power 
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 
 

I hereby certify that on this 26th day of February, 2013, a true copy of the foregoing to the 
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Assistant Attorney General 
Utah Office of Consumer Services 
160 East 300 South, 5th Floor 
Salt Lake City, UT  84111 
pproctor@utah.gov 
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Assistant Attorney General 
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Salt Lake City, UT  84111 
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Dennis Miller  
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ChrisParker@utah.gov 
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Steven S. Michel  
Western Resource Advocates 
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Santa Fe, NM 87501 
smichel@westernresources.org 

Gary A. Dodge  
Hatch James & Dodge 
10 West Broadway, Suite 400 
Salt Lake City, UT  84101 
gdodge@hjdlaw.com 
 

F. Robert Reeder  
William J. Evans  
Vicki M. Baldwin  
Elizabeth L. Silvestrini 
Parsons Behle&, Latimer 
201 South Main Street, Suite 1800 
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vbaldwin@parsonsbehle.com 
bevans@parsonsbehle.com 
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Kevin Higgins  
Neal Townsend  
Energy Strategies 
215 S. State Street, Suite 200 
Salt Lake City, UT 84111 
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Rob Dubuc 
Western Resource Advocates 
150 South 600 East, Suite 2A  
Salt Lake City, UT 84102 
rdubuc@westernresources.org 
 

Travis Ritchie  
Gloria Smith 
Sierra Club  
85 Second Street, 2nd Floor 
San Francisco, CA  94105 
travis.ritchie@sierraclub.org 
gloria.smith@sierraclub.org 

Nancy Kelly  
Western Resource Advocates 
9463 N. Swallow Rd. 
Pocatello, ID 83201 
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